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S.NO ROLLNO NAME FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S MNAME

1 705003 AARTI MEENA BATTI LAL MEENA BASANTI DEVI

2 733682 ABHISHEK SHIVNATH SINGH RAJVATI

3 641482 ABHISHEK KUNTAL BACHCHU SINGH SUNITA DEVI

4 735196 ACHAL SINGH RAMVEER SINGH KALAVATI DEVI

5 733746 AKASH GOKUL SINGH SON DEVI

6 704761 ANJALI KUMARI MINA SUALAL MINA NARESH BAI

7 734316 BHEEKAM SINGH RAJVEER LALVATI

8 638084 BHUMIKA BHARDWAJ RAVI KUMAR BHARDWAJ VIMLESH BHARDWAJ

9 636322 CHANCHAL KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR ANEETA DEVI

10 734268 DEEP SHIKHA RAM MUKESH SINGH MANJESH

11 735384 DHEERAJ KUMAR MURAREE LAL RAJKUMARI

12 734327 DINESH KANCHAN SINGH RAJAN DEVI

13 734781 GAURAV SULTAN SINGH GEETAM DEVI

14 638286 GUDIYA BALDEV BATOOL

15 733864 HEMENDRA RAMPRAKASH NAVAL DEI

16 774753 JITENDRA SHARMA MUNNI LAL SHARMA KETUKI DEVI

17 734099 JULI TYAGI HARIDEV TYAGI BHUREE DEVI

18 735192 KRISHAN KUMAR NAVAL SINGH NIHAL DEVI

19 734339 MAN SINGH KIRORI LAL RAM BETI

20 734213 MANEESH KUMAR MANIK CHAND ISHAWAR DEVI

21 726258 MANISH KHARADI UTTAM LAL KHARADI ANITA BAI

22 733194 MANSHI BHURI SINGH REKHA DEVI

23 733247 MS PRIYANKA SHRI BHAGAVAN GIRIJA DEVI

24 758362 NARENDRA RAMBHAN URMILA

25 733100 NEELAM NARESH KUMAR BHOORO DEVI

26 636973 NISHANT GOYAL KULDEEP GOYAL ANJU GOYAL

27 635789 PAYAL RANVEER KAMLA

28 641170 POONAM KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR NAVNEET DEVI

29 734848 PRAVESH OMPRAKASH RAMSANEHI

30 639612 PRITI SUKHVEER SHASHI

31 733651 PRIYA BASDEV PRASAD SARLA DEVI

32 734405 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR BHOGI RAM PHOOLAN DEVI

33 734621 RADHA KUMARI MAHENDRA SINGH KETUKEE DEVI

34 734114 RAGHAV SHARMA HARIKANT NEERAJ DEVI

35 712888 RAGHUWAR DAN CHANDI DAN PRAKASH KANWAR

36 734536 RAVI KUMAR RAKESH NAGINA

37 734838 RESHMA SHIVRAM GUDDI DEVI

38 639954 RITIKA GUPTA PRADEEP KUMAR GUPTA SAROJ KUMARI

39 666903 ROHIT KATARA MATHURLAL KATARA MANI KATARA

40 734486 ROHIT SINGH YATENDAR SINGH MANISHA

41 640626 SACHIN KUMAR SATENDAR KUMAR NEERAJ

42 734590 SACHIN KUMAR BHEEKAM SINGH KALIYA

43 734823 SACHIN SINGH DINESH SINGH SUDAMA

44 640669 SANJANA YADAV BANAY SINGH USHA YADAV

45 733626 SONIYA SUDHAKAR ASHA DEVI

46 739424 SONU MEENA PREMNARAYAN MEENA SHARDA DEVI

47 734589 SUMAN KUMARI MOHAR SINGH ANJOO

48 733189 VEENESH PRATAP SINGH GUDDI

49 735382 VIMAL KUMAR KANHAIYA LAL SHYAM VATI

50 639504 YASHIKA KUMARI SURENDRA SINGH KAMLESH


